COMP-
ANION

INFUSED & DISTILLED APERITIVO

APERITIFS

amalfi colins
companion amalfi lemon
thomas henry soda water
Bombay sapphire

sicilian spritz
companion sicilian ornage
soda water

& sparkling wine

amalfi spritz
companion amalfi lemon
soda water

& sparkling wine

bombay tonic

designated driver 0%

SPARKLING 90,1251

riesling sekt
stefan meyer
pfalz, deu

9,00

juicy in the sky 8,50
alkoholfrei

hammel & cie

pflaz, deu

12,00

12,00

12,00

0,751

55,00

40,00

WINE 90,1251
riesling QbA 8,00
balthasar ress

rheingau, deu

altera merlot VdP 8,00
schroder & schyler

languedoc, fra

pinot noir rosé QbA 8,00

balthasar ress
rheingau, deu

BEER

paulaner 0,41
zwickl

hacker-pschorr 0,51
weilbier

peroni 0,331

flirstenberg pils
alkoholfrei
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0,751

40,00

40,00

40,00
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SOFT DRINKS

fritz-kola/sugarfree

fritz-1limo
orange
mischmasch
apfelschorle
rhabarber

red bull/sugarfree

voslauer water 0,251
still/sparkling

voslauer water 0,751
still/sparkling

juice of the day

4,50

4,50

6,50

4,00

7,50

5,50

COFFEE & TEA
espresso

double espresso
café créeme
cappuccino

flat white
latte macchiato
café latte

+ oat/soy milk
tea pot

different blends
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2,80
4,00
3,80
4,20
4,50
5,00
5,00
0,50

6,00
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SNACKS FOOD
croissant 3,00 lachsbagel
of the day

schinkenbagel
oats mit chiasamen 4,00

kasebagel
blaubeermuffin 4,50 vegan
vegan

kdsebagel
cheesecake 6,00

syrisches mejadra
mousse cake 5,00
chocolate
cookie 4,20
triple chocolate
olives 2,50
handobst 1,00
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